
SCITUATE SCHOOL DEPARTMENT 

Bond-funded Projects

Scope of Work Submitted 2/1/2017

Middle & High
Exterior Health & Safety including:

Replace Original Sanitary System (1956) 534,970.00$                        

Exterior Envelope (1956) 307,488.00$                        

Interior Health & Safety including:

Repair/Replace HS Bathrooms 50,000.00$                          

New CT floor, partitions, heater, paint wall tile (fixtures separately)

Repair/Replace MS Bathrooms 40,000.00$                          

New CT floor, partitions, heater, re-grout wall tile, new ceilings (fixtures separately)

Repair Boys Locker Room (Replace lockers) 55,000.00$                          

Plumbing

Replace HS Bathroom Fixtures 84,000.00$                          

Replace MS Bathroom Fixtures 43,500.00$                          

Add water neutralization system 25,000.00$                          

Subtotal High/Middle School 1,139,958.00$                    

Clayville
Well tankreline/retrofit 90,000.00$                          

Subtotal Clayville 90,000.00$                          

Hope
Exterior Improvements

Exterior Ramp (non-compliant rails & slope) 171,083.33$                        

Architectural finishes to replace urinals in Boys 25,000.00$                          

Replace urinals in 1929 Boys Bathroom (includes excavation, rootering, fixtures, etc.) 75,000.00$                          

Subtotal Hope 271,083.33$                       

North Scituate Elementary
Exterior Envelope

Replace storefront/curtainwall (1967) 202,803.42$                        

Interior Health & Safety

Resilient Flooring (VCT) moisture issue 128,943.60$                        

Subtotal North Scituate 331,747.02$                       

Subtotal Building Improvements 1,832,788.35$                     

Site/Exterior Improvements Including:
Caito Field Renovation

Synthetic Turf Option with Sand and Rubber 1,668,239.16$                     

400m Regulation Track (includes retaining walls - no disturbance to field) 1,210,965.40$                     

Alternate - Conduits for future field lights 80,000.00$                          

Manning Field (well, irreg, sod) reduced scope 100,000.00$                        

Subtotal Exterior Improvements 3,059,204.56$                     

Project Subtotals

Subtotal Bond 4,891,992.91$                     

RGB #6299 5/23/2017


